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CONTACT

hamidzadeh35@gmail.com

+989339459923

2nd floor, No.25, 8th Sayad shir
azi St. , Mashhad, Iran.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 12.04.1987

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Iranian

SKILLS

Airbus 310-300/Airbus 300-600
(Avionics)

Boing 737-300 /400/500

BAE-RJ-100 / BAE-146

TU-154M

Jet Engine GE-CF6-50 (electeric)

Jet Engine GE-CF6-80 (electeric)

Line maintenance

Onboard flight mechanic

Heavy check Production Control
& Planing

ICDL

C++ programming

REFERENCE

Reza Alihaji - "Mahan Air"
MHD Hangar Manager
reza.alihaji@mahan.aero
+989158989643

Alireza Gholizadeh - "Mahan Air"
MHD Line Manager
alireza.gholizadeh@mahan.aero
+989126845581

LANGUAGES

English

2008 -
2011

2011 -
2017

2017 -
2021

21.03.2022
-
22.09.2022

2008

2009

2013

2022

OBJECTIVE

I am an experienced Avionics technician seeking employment with a
fast-growing startup. I bring more than 13 years experience in
Airlines and Aircraft maintenance & repair industry.

EXPERIENCE

Iran Airtour
Avionics Technician
Line maintenance, periodic tests of aircrafts
and onboard flight engineer to preparing
aircraft out of technical base

Mahan Air
Avionics technician
Line maintenance, avionics supervisor, onboard
flight engineer, A310 specialist and Avionics
system troubleshooting. 

Mahan Air
Production control & planing manager
Hangar heavy checks, "C" check and Overhaul
control, task and work order issuance,
controlling the life time of all aircrafts unit,
controlling the life time of all engines, keeping
up-to-date navigation systems data center,
preparing documents to issue Certificate Of
Airworthiness & CRS, supporting the flight line
in emergency situations. 

Fly Sepehran
Avionics engineer
Line maintenance, onboard flight engineer and
Avionics systems troubleshooting on B-737-CL

EDUCATION

Tehran aviation science and technology
University
Avionics Associated degree

Iran civil aviation organization
Aircraft B2 license

Mahan Air Training center
Airbus 310/306

Ofoghe Taban
Boing 737-300/400/500



Persian


