# ALIREZA HAMIDZADEH

### CONTACT

- **@** hamidzadeh35@gmail.com
- **\$** +989339459923
- 2nd floor, No.25, 8th Sayad shir azi St. , Mashhad, Iran.

#### **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Date of Birth	:	12.04.1987
Marital Status	:	Married
Nationality	:	Iranian

### **SKILLS**

Airbus 310-300/Airbus 300-600 (Avionics)	2
Boing 737-300 /400/500	2
BAE-RJ-100 / BAE-146	
TU-154M	
Jet Engine GE-CF6-50 (electeric)	
Jet Engine GE-CF6-80 (electeric)	
Line maintenance	
Onboard flight mechanic	2
Heavy check Production Control & Planing	- 2
ICDL	

C++ programming

REFERENCE

<b>Reza Alihaji - "Mahan Air"</b> MHD Hangar Manager reza.alihaji@mahan.aero	2009
+989158989643 Alireza Gholizadeh - "Mahan Air"	2013
MHD Line Manager alireza.gholizadeh@mahan.aero +989126845581	2022

### LANGUAGES



## **OBJECTIVE**

I am an experienced Avionics technician seeking employment with a fast-growing startup. I bring more than 13 years experience in Airlines and Aircraft maintenance & repair industry.

### **EXPERIENCE**

2008 - 2011	<b>Iran Airtour</b> Avionics Technician Line maintenance, periodic tests of aircrafts and onboard flight engineer to preparing aircraft out of technical base
2011 - 2017	<b>Mahan Air</b> Avionics technician Line maintenance, avionics supervisor, onboard flight engineer, A310 specialist and Avionics system troubleshooting.
2017 - 2021	Mahan Air Production control & planing manager Hangar heavy checks, "C" check and Overhaul control, task and work order issuance, controlling the life time of all aircrafts unit, controlling the life time of all engines, keeping up-to-date navigation systems data center, preparing documents to issue Certificate Of Airworthiness & CRS, supporting the flight line in emergency situations.
21.03.2022	Fly Sepehran
- 22.09.2022	Avionics engineer Line maintenance, onboard flight engineer and Avionics systems troubleshooting on B-737-CL
EDUCATION	
2008	<b>Tehran aviation science and technology</b> <b>University</b> Avionics Associated degree
2009	Iran civil aviation organization Aircraft B2 license
2013	Mahan Air Training center Airbus 310/306
2022	Ofoghe Taban

**Ofoghe Taban** Boing 737-300/400/500 Persian